(Rev. 03/01)	12-18-20		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) Tab settings ⇔⇔ ♥		,	▼	▼ ▼
To the Honorable Commissioner o.	10262595	57	ed original docum	nents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): THE CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	2.	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: VITAQUEST INTERNATIONAL, INC. Internal Address:		
	sociation nited Partnership	Street Address City: W. CALD	8 HENDERSON	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attac	ched? 📮 Yes 🌠 No	_		
3. Nature of conveyance:				
	Merger Change of Name	Corporation	-State_NJ	
Other NOTICE OF TERMINATION Execution Date: NOVEMBER 2, 1999	OF SEC. INT.	Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes		
According to Managery According to According to According to Concerning document should be mailed:	dditional number(s) attacherespondence 6.		No f applications and	
			olved:	
Name: JUDY CARKNER				
•		Total fee (37 Cl	rolved:FR 3.41)	49
Name: JUDY CARKNER		Total fee (37 Ci	rolved:	49
Name: JUDY CARKNER	7.	Total fee (37 Ci	rolved:FR 3.41)d to be charged t	\$ 1240.00
Name: JUDY CARKNER Internal Address: C/O CSC	7. 8. Zip: 12207	Total fee (37 Cl Enclosed Authorize Deposit accour	rolved:	\$ 1240.00 o deposit account
Name: JUDY CARKNER Internal Address: C/O CSC Street Address: 80 STATE STREET City: ALBANY State: NY	8.	Total fee (37 Cl Enclosed Authorize Deposit accour	rolved:	\$ 1240.00 o deposit account
Name: JUDY CARKNER Internal Address: C/O CSC Street Address: 80 STATE STREET	7. 8. Zip: 12207 (Total fee (37 Cl Enclosed Authorize Deposit accour	rolved:	s 1240.00 o deposit account oaving by deposit account)
Name: JUDY CARKNER Internal Address: C/O CSC Street Address: 80 STATE STREET City: ALBANY State: NY 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, to copy of the original document. JUDY CARKNER	Zip: 12207 (DO NOT USE THI	Total fee (37 Cl Enclosed Authorize Deposit accour	rolved:	o deposit account o deposit account
Name: JUDY CARKNER Internal Address: C/O CSC Street Address: 80 STATE STREET City: ALBANY State: NY 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, to copy of the original document. JUDY CARKNER Name of Person Signing	7. 8. Zip: 12207 (Total fee (37 Cl Enclosed Authorize Deposit accour	rolved:	s 1240.00 o deposit account aving by deposit account) ched copy-fis a true

APPENDIX A

Trademark	File Date	Serial Number	Date of Registration	Registration Number
		2 (0.11.00)	registration	1 varioei
Chromerelease	2-26-96	75-062,785	8-19-97	2,090,048
Nutriderm	9-2-94	74-569,330	3-18-97	2,046,318
Celluslim	3-19-90	74-800,137	6-18-91	1,647,835
Derma-Pure	9-27-93	74-440,164	7-12-94	1,844,044
Lip E	4-6-95	74-656,966	6-10-97	2,070,367
No Offense	4-25-95	74-665,526	6-24-97	2,073,034
Blueprint Botanicals	11-21-97	·	8-7-01	2,476,063
Cardio Companion	8-3-98	75-529,820	12-28-99	2,303,819
Changes	8-14-96	75-150,109	8-13-99	2,237,956
Citi-Life	4-20-95	74-663,610	10-1-96	2,005,295
Country Farms	1-28-83	73-411,248	8-14-84	1,289,772
Cytoguard	7-30-93	74-418,395	8-1-95	1,908,085
Dietworks	11-24-95	75-024,243	3-25-97	2,048,355
Drive Alert	12-11-98	75-603,733	5-1-02	2,448,197
Energize Your Brain	8-12-98	75-535,667	6-5-01	2,457,817
Food Plus	7-3-61	72-123,294	8-14-62	735,918
For Men Only	10-28-96	75-188,700	3-24-98	2,146,851
For Women Only	9-20-96	75-169,105	12-30-97	2,126,430
Gastroplex	4-14-97	75-273,637	12-15-98	2,211,770
Hi-Ener-G	11-8-97	75-386,958	1-4-00	2,305,206
Hidden Strength	8-7-87	73-677,075	3-29-88	1,482,129
Inside Secret	3-16-95	74-647,365	10-8-96	2,007,162
Iron Bodies	9-17-90	74-097,676	8-20-91	1,654,161
Iron Cuts	7-2-97	75-318,647	10-20-98	2,197,661
Kava Supreme	8-3-98	75-529,819	11-2-99	2,290,090
L.D. Complete	4-22-96	75-092,421	6-23-98	2,168,112
Lipostat	7-2-97	75-318,646	6-30-98	75,318,646
Megalean	7-14-98	75-518,533	11-30-99	2,297,025
Menocom	11-21-96	75-201,321	11-11-97	2,112,341
Menoprim	6-16-97	75-308,879	6-8-99	2,251,848
Neuromax	4-14-97	75-273,634	12-15-98	2,211,769
Nutra Betic	2-21-90	74-032,059	6-2-92	1,690,704
Nutrigesic	4-14-97	75-273,640	12-29-98	2,215,328
Nutritensive	5-19-97	75-293,727	8-10-99	2,269,542
Probiolin	12-16-98	75-605,409	4-4-00	2,337,888
Rejuvicare	8-14-96	75-150,108	7-8-97	2,077,582
Respiron	4-14-97	75-273,636	12-29-98	2,215,327
Super Juice	7-13-95	74-700,866	6-25-96	1,982,572
Vita Betic	2-21-90	74-032,058	7-30-91	1,652,728

HFNWK1: #64681 v.1 #06404-0063 10/22/2003

Trademark	File Date	Serial Number	Date of Registration	Registration Number
Vita Vida	9-28-94	74-579,320	7-22-97	2,080,501
Vitaquest International, Inc.	8-26-96	75-156,438	10-24-00	2,398,199
Vitaquest	11-4-98	75-582,515	7-17-01	2,470,143
Windmill	11-7-72	72-440,479	1-22-74	977,138
Xtra Lite	5-29-98	75-493,001	6-25-02	2,585,645
Zero Fat	12-18-95	75-034,186	3-18-97	2,046,790
7-Day Cleansing Diet	12-18-95	75-034,184	8-19-97	2,090,213
Prairie Wagon	9-15-83	73-443,907	4-9-85	1,329,862
Tranquil Day	9-14-98	75-552,465	Pending	N/A
Salud Vital	11-4-98	75-582,517	Pending	N/A

HFNWK1: #64681 v.1 #06404-0063 10/22/2003

NOTICE

OF

TERMINATION OF SECURITY INTEREST

IN

TRADEMARKS

United States Patent and Trademark Office

Gentlemen:

Please be advised that The Chase Manhattan Bank, as Agent, with an office at 1411 Broadway, New York, New York 10018 in consideration of ONE DOLLAR (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid by Vitaquest International, Inc. hereby releases all security interests in those trademarks and trademark applications identified on Appendix A and authorizes the United States Patent and Trademark Office to cancel the Notice of Grant of Security Interest in Trademarks recorded on November 2, 1999 in Reel 2008 Frame 527.

Very truly yours,

The Chase Manhattan Bank, as Agent

By: Jahl (Idd)
Name: Kathleen Addison
Title:

STATE OF New Jersey COUNTY OF Passaic

On the Harmon day of Anender, 2003, before me personally came to me known, who, before me duly sworn, did depose and say that he/she is the Vice President of The Chase Manhattan Bank, the entity described in and which executed the above instrument; that he/she has been authorized to execute said instrument on behalf of said entity; and that he/she signed said instrument on behalf of said entity pursuant to said authority.

NOTARY PUBLÌC

ROSE MARY ROMAN NOTARY PUBLIC OF NEW JERSEY Commission Expires 8/13/2007

HFNWK1: #64681 v.1 #06404-0063 10/22/2003

RECORDED: 11/26/2003